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INFERNO

Q - - P)
s coperto 3o

the “coperto” is a compulsory item for everyone enjoying a meal at Casa Inferno. It's a typical Italian
custom for all guests in the greatest majority of Italian eateries. We also include in this: cloth napkins, still
or sparkly water & as much tasty olives and roasted almonds as you wish to have. Just ask us for a refill @

coperto er en bordavgift som dekker serviett, vann, oliven og mandler etc. typisk italia og tilkommer alle
som bestiller noe & spise pa casa inferno.

fs special cocktail 2
s of the month L

f(j)ernet problem

fernet branca, blackberry liqueur, triple sec, orange juice.

168,-

S . Special pizza _ 2
# of the month &

coppa del campioni
tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, fontina cheese, fried aubergines, coppa meat, roasted pine nuts.
&4 @ (pine nuts)

298,
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~antipasti -
antipasto antipasto antipasto fagottini
affettati formaggi misto
a variety of typical italian a variety of typical italian a mix of typical italian rolls of cured beef filled
cured meats. cheeses. cured meats and cheeses.  with ricotta cheese, lemon
4 @SO.I ¢AS@SOm VvV $48@SO.0 pearls, pepper.
(extra garlic bread 42,-) & (extra garlic bread 42,-) & (extra garlic bread 42,-) 4 S0.
218,-
246, 248; 258
caprese e tortini di parmigiana bruschetta
parma zucchine
parma ham, fresh burrata mini-cakes made with layers of thin sliced fried a variety of 4 slices of
mozzarella, fresh zucchini, parmesan, eggs,  aubergines topped with typical italian mixed
tomatoes, fried basil, red onion baked in the oven  tomato sauce, scamorza bruschetta.
balsamic vinegar cream, topped off with a drop of cheese, crumble of bread, & 3 @ SQ. S
extra virgin olive oil. balsamic vinegar cream. crumble of pecorino v
4S0. §48S0. v cheese. 188
. ; 1 \'g
(extra garlic bread 42,-) & 194-
268, 194,-
trisdi spiedini
funghi
three champignon stuffed  skewers with scamorza
with pecorino cheese, cheese wrapped in
topped with gorgonzola guanciale, peppers,
cheese, anchovies, onions.

sausage all with a drop of i
pumpkin cream on the
side.

40 S @
198,

& cereals B mik € eqgqg S peanuts @ nus V vegetarian ¥ vegan J spicy
SQ. sulphites v lupin S soy @@ mustard @ fish @ gluten free #2% folded & on fire

Symbol * next to icons = may contain possible traces of that specific allergen.
# Qur pizza dough could contain many cereals (wheat, oat, barley, spelt, rye). Labels of
ingredients used to make also indicate possible traces of soya, sesame seeds, egg and milk.
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amatriciana

tomato sauce, fresh
mozzarella, pancetta meat,

guanciale meat, red onions,

pecorino cheese.
] |

268,

italo

americana
tomato sauce, fresh
mozzarella, italian

meatballs, guanciale meat,
aged ricotta cheese

)
N
&

266,

siciliana
tomato sauce, fresh
mozzarella, scamorza
cheese, fried aubergines,
peppers, pecorino cheese,
sausage, chilli flakes.

)
N2
%5.5‘)2 )

266,

casalinga

tomato sauce, a variety of
cherry tomatoes, fresh
buffalo mozzarella,
leccino olives, red onions,
fried basil.

4
e
& Y

266,

regina
tomato sauce, fried
zucchini, fresh buffalo

mozzarella, semidried
tomatoes, red pesto.

e V
266,

classic

calzone
tomato sauce, fresh
mozzarella, italian cooked

ham, field mushrooms.
-folded-

)
N2
& P lida

256,-

ortolana
tomato sauce, fresh
mozzarella, pecorino
cheese, peppers, red
onions, fried aubergines,
champignon mushrooms,
olives.

)
N2
&8 S0. Y

248,

prosciutto
cotto

tomato sauce, fresh
mozzarella, italian cooked
ham.

4
\e
1]

252,

& cereals B mik © eqg S peanuts @ sV vegetarian

> sulphites upin soy [ mustar is -/:Jguten ree olded & on fire
S0 sulphites [ 1upin &S soy @ d @ fish @ gluten free F72% folded ® on f

Symbol * next to icons = may contain possible traces of that specific allergen.
# Qur pizza dough could contain many cereals (wheat, oat, barley, spelt, rye). Labels of
ingredients used to make also indicate possible traces of soya, sesame seeds, egg and milk.

~ pizze rosse =

(with tomato sauce)

carnivora
tomato sauce, fresh
mozzarella, sausage, spicy
salame, pancetta meat.

napoli
tomato sauce, fresh
mozzarella, garlic,
oregano, anchovies.

& AL 1

270,- 238,-
margherita margherita
sbagliata bufalina

tomato sauce, fresh
buffalo mozzarella.

tomato sauce, fresh
mozzarella, parmesan,

pecorino Cheese, oregano. 30'5. v
& \'
236,-
248,-
testarossa inferno

tomato sauce, fresh
mozzarella, spicy salame,
olives, fresh chilli peppers,
red onions, chilli flakes.
-served on fire-

tomato sauce, fresh
mozzarella, spicy salame,
red onions, semidried
tomatoes, fresh chilli
peppers, spicy'nduja meat.

&4 S0: J  &4S0. I8
266,- 268,
extras gluten free 64- vegan cheese 0-

dressings: balsamic vinegar cream 18-/ chilli flakes 8-/ chilli fresh 32- /
chilli oil 7- / garlic olive oil 8-/ honey 18- / pomegranate cream 18- /
truffle oil 11-

cheeses: burrata 106- / gorgonzola 44- / mozzarella buffalo 56- /
mozzarella normal 48- / parmesan 48- / pecorino 46- / aged ricotta 46- /
scamorza 46-

vegetables: aubergines fried 32- / figs caramelised 36- /

mushrooms champignon 32- / mushrooms porcini&nameko 36- /

olives 36- / onion 32- / peppers roasted 36- / pesto red 36- / pine nuts 36-
/ pumpkin cream 28- / rocket salad 36- / tomato sauce 32- / tomatoes
semidried 36- / truffle cream 36- / walnuts 28- / zucchini fried 32-
meats: 'nduja 48- / anchovies 3s- / bresaola 68- / guanciale 54- / ham
cooked 52- / ham parma 56- / meatballs 48- / pancetta 54- / porchetta
104- / roast beef 98- / salame normal 48- / salame spicy 48- / sausage
48-

pd vegan J spicy

e& o2
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estiva

fresh mozzarella, cured
salted beef, rocket salad,
parmesan shavings,
balsamic vinegar cream.

)
e
&4 SO.

274,

bella lei

fresh mozzarella,
scamorza cheese, pumpkin
cream, fresh buffalo
mozzarella, anchovies,
lemon infused extra virgin
olive ail.

&0 @
258,

boss Anders

fresh mozzarella, roquefort
cheese, vasterbotten
cheese, leirgrgv cheese,
spicy ‘nduja meat,
caramelised figs, walnuts,
dill.

‘e s
296,

sette

formaggi

7 different cheeses
(mozzarella, gorgonzola,
scamorza, aged ricotta,
pecorino, parmesan,
taleggio), semidried
tomatoes.

40 @S SQO. V

258,-

~ pizze bianche -

(without tomato sauce)

porcellina
scamorza cheese,
porchetta meat, spicy
‘nduja meat, fresh buffalo
mozzarella, rocket salad.

)
N
& J

298,

agricola

fresh mozzarella, fried
aubergines, fried zucchini,
pumpkin cream, spring
onions, walnuts, semi-dried
tomatoes.

$4S0. @ V
254,

parma bianca

fresh mozzarella, parma
ham, champignon
mushrooms, rocket salad,
parmesan shavings, pine
nuts.

HA@e

268,

& cereals B mik © eqg S peanuts @ sV vegetarian

> sulphites upin soy [ mustar ish @& gluten free olde on fire
S0 sulphites [ 1upin &S soy @ d @ fish @ gluten free F72% folded ® on f

fungarola

fresh mozzarella,
champignon & nameko &
porcini mushrooms, truffle
cream, white truffle oil.

4 V

256,

autunno

fresh mozzarella, guanciale
meat, nameko & porcini
mushrooms, pecorino
cheese, red onions, pine
nuts.

e
266,

senza pieta

fresh mozzarella, sausage,
roasted peppers,
champignon mushrooms,
spicy’ nduja meat.

&4 S0 s
262,

extras

gluten free 64-

malandrina

fresh mozzarella,
gorgonzola cheese,
pumpkin cream, spicy
salame, red onions.

4
3
(1]

264,

frechete

fresh mozzarella, roast
beef, a variety of cherry
tomatoes, spring onions,
parsley, pomegranate
cream.

)
74
“.

298

carnivora

bianca

fresh mozzarella, italian
cooked ham, sausage,
guanciale meat.

)
74
%5.

268,

vegan cheese 0-

dressings: balsamic vinegar cream 18-/ chilli flakes 8-/ chilli fresh 32- /
chilli oil 7- / garlic olive oil 8- / honey 18- / pomegranate cream 18-/

truffle oil 11-

cheeses: burrata 106- / gorgonzola 44- / mozzarella buffalo 56- /
mozzarella normal 48- / parmesan 48- / pecorino 46- / aged ricotta 46- /

SCamorza 46-

vegetables: aubergines fried 32- / figs caramelised 36- /

mushrooms champignon 32- / mushrooms porcini&nameko 36- /

olives 36- / onion 32- / peppers roasted 36- / pesto red 36- / pine nuts 36-
/ pumpkin cream 28- / rocket salad 36- / tomato sauce 32- / tomatoes
semidried 36- / truffle cream 36- / walnuts 28- / zucchini fried 32-
meats: 'nduja 48- / anchovies 38- / bresaola 68- / guanciale 54- / ham
cooked 52- / ham parma 56- / meatballs 48- / pancetta 54- / porchetta
104- / roast beef 98- / salame normal 48- / salame spicy 48- / sausage

18-

Symbol * next to icons = may contain possible traces of that specific allergen.
# Qur pizza dough could contain many cereals (wheat, oat, barley, spelt, rye). Labels of
ingredients used to make also indicate possible traces of soya, sesame seeds, egg and milk.

pd vegan J spicy

@_g\ o2
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cocktails

the classics the eccentrics

aperol spritz 164,- angelo azzurro 174,

aperol, prosecco, soda. gin, triple sec, blue curacao, lime juice.
campari soda 138,- barracuda 188,-

campari, soda. rum, vanilla liqueur, pineapple juice,
campari tonica 168,- lime juice, prosecco.

campari, tonica. basil gimlet 174,-
limoncello spritz 178, gin, lime juice, agave nectar, basil.

limoncello, prosecco, soda. hanky panky 188,
mimosa 142 - | gin, fernet branca, red vermouth.

prosecco, orange juice. montemule 146,
negroni 168;- montenegro, lime juice, ginger ale.

gin, campari, red vermouth. nordic summer 173;-
negroni sbagliato 154, aquavit, aperol, lime juice.

prosecco, campari, red vermouth. the godfather 172,
P31 green spritz 164, whiskey, amaretto di saronno.

P31, prosecco, lime juice, soda. vecchia romagna coffee 178,-
rossini 142 - brandy, montenegro, espresso, sugar syrup.

prosecco, strawberry syrup.

‘%9\@@‘ birra %’9
beer on tap i
birra del borgo - reale ip.a. 64 34 128
brewyard brewing co. - blonde blonde 47 34 98-
graff brygghus - pilsner pilsner 47 34 98
mack - polar ale paleale 53 34 102-
senja handbryggeri - trelen stout 47 34 94,

beer in bottle T
ama, - golden belgian ale blonde ale 6,0 35 144,
birra del borgo - duchessa saison with spelt 58 33 144,
birra del borgo -lisa unfiltered lager 50 33 134-
moretti lager 46 33 104,
peroni lager 4,6 33 102,
peroni - gluten free lager & 51 33 118,
graff brygghus  deadcat doublei.p.a. 75 33 152
graff brygghus - california ipa i.p.a. 4,7 33 106,
mack - 1877 czech pilsner 45 50 138,
mack - ginger beer with chilli ginger beer & 45 33 106,
lofotpils - blonde ale blonde ale 47 33 92-

senja handbryggeri - kolkjerka  imperial stout 90 50 174,




mocktails sodas & beer
beerely sour 104,- erdinger (alcohol-free beer)
strawberry & raspberry Syrup, coca-cola / coca-cola zero
lemon soda, lime. lassi 11 . '
o epe—— 104.- classic san pe egrino
orange & passionfruit & pineapple apple & ginger
juice, lemon soda. lemon
shirley temple 104, orange
grenadine, ginger ale.
the devil’s day off 104, por'nmegjl:anate &
grapefruit juice, lime juice, Juice blueberry & raspberry
agave nectar, cinnamon, chinotto. juice mango & orange
pink sting 104,- Jjuice peach & passionfruit

grapefruit juice, lime juice, mint,
jalapefios, ginger ale.

78,
58,-
58,-
76,
76,
76,
76,
66,
66,
66,-

é@ > S <o
FE vino
bubbles f f year al/oc. a;i/dl. sg?lar vglL
prosecco inferno - prosecco dellacasa ¥ 128,- 598,- 11,0 58 125 75
ferrari - brut organic 834,- 2022 125 66 67 75
pietramore - trebbiano pet nat 686,- 2019 125 65 <30 75
white wine Y &
bianco inferno - bianco della casa 128,- 354,
pieropan - soave classico 138,- 398,-
7 poggio al tesoro - solosole vermentino 186,- 498,-

alois lageder - riff pinot grigio
felsina - isistri chardonnay
g.d. vajra - pétracine langhe riesling

orange wine [ year A a0 sugar ol
calcarius - Ca40.08 orange M 786, 2020 11,0 59 <30 100
maxrco de bartoli - integer zibibbo 948,- 2019 110 60 <30 75
occhipinti - SP 68 bianco ¥ 798, 2022 120 51 <30 75

rosé wine e o s
ioppa - colline novaresi nebhiolo rusin 576,- 2022 120 74 41 75
red wine I &

rosso inferno - rosso della casa 128,- 354,

g.d. vajra - langhe rosso 138,- 426,

tedeschi - valpolicella superiore 148,- 484,

zaccagnini - montepulciano d'abruzzo 142,- 432,

antiche terre - valpolicella ripasso superiore

b.1o - primitivo

cantina di terlano - pinot noir

carussin - asinoi barbera d'asti b

ciacei piccolomini d'aragona - rosso di montalcino
eduardo torres acosta - versante nord nere ¥2
emidio pepe - montepulciano d'abruzzo
feélsina - berardenga chianti classico
ioppa - ghemme

produttori del barbaresco
the juice asylum il terzo grado

alc. acid.

i# year %
598,- 2021 125
666,- 2022 12,0
796,- 2021 13,0
662,- 2022 12,5
816,- 2020 13,5
914,- 2022 135

p alc. acid. sugar vol.

L ¥ % g g1 o
598, 2022 135 55 <20 75
604, 2022 135 60 <30 75
716, 2020 140 22 <30 75
612,- 2022 125 52 45 75
694,- 2020 140 56 66 75
788, 2021135 62 80 75
754, 2022135 54 <30 75
618, 2021120 55 <30 75
1126,- 2020 145 145 <30 75
922,- 2020 135 55 <30 75
1714,- 2018 135 50 <30 75
696,- 2020 130 58 <30 75
978,- 2006 135 61 <30 75
992,- 2019 140 54 <30
768, 2021115 55 <30

g/l
59

5,5
56
53
59
6,4

sugar
g/l
2,5

<3,0
3
<3,0
<3,0
3,80
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~ ’, @
dolci
sogno al fonduta di cannoli
lampone cioccolato siciliani
a dreamy raspberry creamy melted chocolate fried shells of pastry filled ~ Two scoops of ice-cream:
mousse with a salted fondue with sliced with ricotta cheese, lemon  cherry, cho/colate, vanilla
chocolate caramel strawberries & banana zest, a drizzle of chocolate.  contain f @
honeycomb, chocolate ready for dipping. @S T v &
. . A
biscuit, lemon pearls. e @N S % lemon, mango, strawberry.
& P T * -
eSS @m™S 138, \'s
148,-
158,- 98,-
tiramisu pannacotta affogato colonel
mascarpone cream, pannacotta topped with: vanilla ice-cream lemon sorbet kissed by a
zabaione, ladyfingers, forest berries cream ‘drowning”in a shot of shot of vodka.
coffee, a drop of marsala or espresso. v
wine. chocolate hazelnut cream. i@ Y -
£ S @S0 vV i@ o8 124
134, 128,-
Q - -
e dopocena
(8 . (3 alc. acid. sugar hY
vini dolei & o o te
moscato d’asti - g.d.vajra-bottle- ~ 492- 55 55 1391 black tea - chai 44,
recioto di soave - coffele 178, 130 70 1240 fruJ_.t tea - b<.err1es a4
recioto di valpolicella -tezza 166, 135 75 1425 fruit tea - ginger 44,
vermouth bianco - scarpa 122, 170 42 1450 green tea - lemon 44,
vermouth rosso - walcher 122, 160 5 1600
vin santo - felsina 164,- 135 68 2020
L () () alc.
digestivi ;
N amaro montenegro 76, 230
Caffe limoncello - quaglia 88,- 280
espresso 42,- grappa - serego alighieri - amarone  124,- 40,0
espresso doppio 44’_ grappa - p0|| -moscato 96,' 40,0
corretto grappa - sartarelli balciana 138, 400
(espresso “corrected” with 6. brandy - poli - arzente 146,- 40,0
2¢l of your choice: amaretto, ’ brandy - vecchia romagna 108, 380
sambuca, grappa, etc.) fernet branca 92, 390
macchiato 44, amaretto di saronno 88- 280
cappuccino 92, sambuca - molinari 94 380
) cortado 50,- ) whiskey - macallan - 12 years 138, 400
americano 48, . gin - biostilla 96, 375
vodka - biostilla 98,- 400
rum - a.h.riise - reserve 142, 40,0

& cereals B mik © eqg S peanuts @ sV vegetarian pd vegan J spicy
SQ. sulphites v lupin S soy @@ mustard @ fish @ gluten free #2% folded & on fire

Symbol * next to icons = may contain possible traces of that specific allergen.
# Qur pizza dough could contain many cereals (wheat, oat, barley, spelt, rye). Labels of
ingredients used to make also indicate possible traces of soya, sesame seeds, egg and milk.

@_g\ o2



